
2025 TERMS

Term Begins Ends Pupil Free Days

1 Wednesday 5 February Friday 11 April Monday 3 March (Labour Day)

2 Monday 28 April Friday 4 July
Monday 28 April (Pupil Free Day)
Friday 30 May (Catholic Day)
Monday 2 June (WA Day)

3 Monday 21 July Friday 26 September
Monday 21 July (Pupil Free Day)
Tuesday 22 July (Pupil Free Day)

4 Monday 13 October Friday 12 December Monday 13 October (Pupil Free Day) 

PRE-PRIMARY to YEAR 2

Time Description

8:30am Classrooms open

8:40am Classes begin

10:40am - 11:10am Recess

12:50am - 1:20pm Lunch

3:00pm School ends

KINDERGARTEN - Tuesday, Wednesday and Thursday

Time Description

8:40am Classrooms open

8:50am Classes begin

10:40am - 11:10am Recess

12:50am - 1:20pm Lunch

2:50pm School ends

PRE-KINDERGARTEN - Tuesday and/or Friday

Time Description

8:40am Classrooms open

8:50am Classes begin

10:40am - 11:10am Recess 

12:50am - 1:20pm Lunch

2:50pm School ends

TERMS AND TIMES


